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Academic Calendar for the Session 2020 - 21

S. No.

Date & Day(s)

From

To

Activity Particulars

Wednesday, August 05, 2020

Commencement of Examination for Terminal Semesters

(Non
Engineering)

Commencement of Classes for Intermediate Semesters

2 Monday, August 17, 2020 (Semester ViI)
Commencement of Classes for Intermediate Semesters
3 Thursday, August 20, 2020 (Semester V)
Commencement of Classes for Intermediate Semesters
4 Monday, August 24, 2020 (Semester Iil)
ABHINANDAN 2020
5 Tuesday, September 01, 2020 Saturday, September 05, 2020 [Invocation & Induction Program]
6 Monday, August 31, 2020 Saturday, September 05, 2020 Ph.D. Course Work (Module 1)
Co f Cl.
7 Monday, September 07, 2020 |--mrmemmeeee SES rlnencement T
8 Monday, October 19, 2020 Saturday, October 24, 2020 Ph.D. Course Work (Module i)
Semester - VII, Mid T Examination-
9 Monday, October 12, 2020 Saturday, October 17, 2020 m:';:ry: ractionts e i
Semester- V, Mid Term Examination-
10 |Monday, October 19, 2020 Saturday, October 24, 2020 (:heow i r P
Semester - lll, Mid Term Examination-
11 Monday, November 02, 2020 Saturday, November 07, 2020 (Theorye+ Practical)
Mi ination- (Theory +
12 |Monday, December 07, 2020 Friday, December 18, 2020 Pr'a(:i:;;' :;;"I""a B Thaory
End of Classes
13 |Friday, December 11, 2020 S S:M B
2 Internal/ Co hensive Vi
14 Monday, December 14, 2020 Monday, December 21, 2020 S:I:I Vi l//V /lrlr:pre i e
End Semester Examinatio
15 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Tuesday, December 29, 2020 S'E‘M VIV /lllr(Practical) "
End of Classes
16 Saturday, December 26, 2020 = |----seeeee- ———ee SEM |




17 Monday, December 14, 2020 Saturday, December 19, 2020 Ph.D. Course Work (Module Ill) [Offline]
18 [Monday, December 28, 2020 Monday, January 04, 2021 's:t;':'a'/ Conyseheniive Vi

19 |Wednesday, December 30,2020 [Saturday, January 30, 2021 :::ns\jlmj::';::'::;"”

20 Thursday, January 07, 2021 Saturday, January 30, 2021 :::n.‘:e(n;:set::yfxamination

21 Monday, February 01, 2021 Saturday, February 06, 2021 ::;ﬁr;iﬁ;ﬁ;‘aminatbﬂ

22 Monday, February 01, 2021 Monday, May 31, 2021 Industrial Intership (VIIl Semester)

23 Monday, February 08, 2021 |- ———eeee ;:33;?;;:‘“‘ of Clusss

24 |Thursday, March 25, 2021 Saturday, March 27, 2021 ;':l Ts:;":;‘l’lmi"am"" {theoy)

25 |Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Saturday, April 03, 2021 ;::TS:;’::;;’“'"’“"" (Fonetienl]

26 |Friday, May 14, 2021 Saturday, May 15, 2021 2’:& :el;""vj"li"'i"a'b""' (wory)

27 |Monday, May 17, 2021 Saturday, May 22, 2021 :shldw Tz:}“we;;'“i"am“'" {roackion)

28 |Monday, May 31, 2021 Saturday, June 05, 2021 :::::::;:‘;::::;'I:"‘ Aol Aninsanant of
29 |saturday, June 05, 2021 TN :::ﬂ"‘;?fvs/“::

30 |Monday, June 07, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021 'S';:':?:// :\:;;':'l" i Wiy

31 |Monday, June 14, 2021 Saturday, June 19, 2021 f:;:::::;:::::;’"’ st Assasemant ot
32 |Monday, June 21, 2021 Wednesday, July 21, 2021 :::nsfn';?\’:/e:' f::':;':i‘:’:ml.)

33 |Sunday, August 01, 2021 Commencement of Classes for VII/V/ill
Note :‘ In view of COVID-19 One Mid Semester Examination only is scheduled in odd semster (July-Dec,2020).

However, there will be two (02) Mid-Semester Examinations, as earlier, from even semester (Jan-June 2020) onwards
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